New York City Food Card Access Project
Contact List
	Citywide Partners 
Wendy Bach

Director

Homelessness Outreach and Prevention Project

Urban Justice Center

666 Broadway, 10th floor

New York, New York 10012

(646) 602-5640

wbach@urbanjustice.org

www.urbanjustice.org

Joel Berg

Executive Director

New York City Coalition Against Hunger 

16 Beaver St., 3rd Floor

New York, NY 10004

(212) 825-0028 x204

jberg@nyccah.org

www.nyccah.org

Stephanie Copelin

Senior Director of Economic Independence Programs 

United Way of New York City

2 Park Avenue

New York, NY  10016

(212) 251-2453

scopelin@uwnyc.org

www.unitedwaynyc.org

Jodi Harawitz

Director of Food Access

Food Change/Community Food Resource Center

39 Broadway

New York, NY  10006

(212) 894-8062

jharawitz@cfrcnyc.org

www.cfrcnyc.org

Becky Marlis

Program Associate

Seedco

915 Broadway, 17th Floor

New York, NY 10010

(212) 204-1353 

bmarlis@seedco.org     

www.seedco.org
	Rebecca Widom

Director of Research 

Homelessness Outreach and Prevention Project

Urban Justice Center

666 Broadway, 10th floor

New York, NY 10012

(646) 602-5674

rwidom@urbanjustice.org

www.urbanjustice.org

Software Developers
Charlie Crystle

Chief Executive Officer

Mission Research, Inc.

P.O. Box 8075
Lancaster, PA 17604-8075

(917) 669-2781

charlie@innesfarm.com

www.missionresearch.com

Chris Walker

Director, Customer Experience

Mission Research, Inc.

P.O. Box 8075
Lancaster, PA 17604-8075

(717) 201-7276

chris.walker@innesfarm.com

www.missionresearch.com




